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TYPE

X (mm) Y (mm) C (mm)

800x800 775-790 775-790 430

900x900 875-890 875-890 460
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LLS2
POS. PREVIEW PCS SPARE PART

1.  2  

2.  1+1  

3.  2

(Brillant) P3081

(Black) P7838

4.  1 MA2021

5.  1 MA2020

6.  2+2 P338

7. HANDLE 2

(Brillant) MB1851

(Black MB5588

8. ACCESSORIES 1  

8. P3332 (Brillant) / P7852 (Black)
POS. PREVIEW

8.1   6x                                     

8.2

      6x ST3,5x38                                    

   

8.3 16x                                    

8.4
4x ST3,5x6,5                                  

8.5 2x                                   

8.6   1x                                    

8.7
6x ST3,5x9,5                                  

2,8



MA2020 + MA2021

P338
L=1882mm

P338
L=1816mm

MA0511
M4928

M0806
M5425

P3081 (Brillant)
P7838 (Black)

M0806 MA0511

M0806

M0790

V128V129

P163

P164

M0790
M0806
M5425

MA0064 (Brillant)
MB5607 (Black)

M0806
MA1860 (Brillant)
MB5874 (Black)

M4928
MA1870 (Brillant)
MB5591 (Black)

MA1851 (Brillant)
MB5588 (Black)

M9886 (Brillant)
MB5590 (Black)

M9886 (Brillant)
MB5590 (Black)

MA1870 (Brillant)
MB5591 (Black)

MA1860 (Brillant)
MB5874 (Black)

MA0064 (Brillant)
MB5607 (Black)



1. V128
SIZE brillant black

800 clear glass

ND03-0524-00-02 ND03-0524-05-02

800 intima ND03-0524-00-21

-

900 clear glass

ND03-0525-00-02 ND03-0525-05-02

900 intima ND03-0525-00-21

-

2. V129
SIZE

clear glass

intima

800 ND02-0659-02 ND02-0659-21

900 ND02-0659-02 ND02-0659-21

3. P163
SIZE ID.

800 brillant P3330

900 brillant P3278

800 black P7840

900 black P7842

7. P338
SIZE

transparent

L=1816mm P3201

L=1882mm P3200

4. P164
SIZE ID.

800 brillant P3331

900 brillant P3279

800 black P7841

900 black P7843
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8.1
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A;B;C;D;E

A;B;C;D;E

A;B;C;D;E

A;B;C;D;E

A;B;C;D;E

A;B;C;D;E

6x

6x

6x
6x

E 6x

8.3

8.2

3.

3.

3.

3.

INSIDE

3.

8.1



 

 

 

 

1.A

1.B

INSIDE

6.

L=1816mm

3.

3.

3.

1.B

3.

1.A
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H

G

F

H

6.

L=1816mm



I 4x

K

2,8Ø

J 4x

4x

I;J;K

I;J;K

1.A

1.B

1.A

1.B

1.

1.A

1.B

1.A

1.B

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.5

8.3

8.3

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.6

8.5



2,
8

Ø

GLASS
2,8Ø 2,8Ø

MIN 36

L;M;N

L;M;N

L;M;N

L;M;N

L;M;N

L;M;N

L

M

N

6x

6x

6x

8.6

8.6

8.6

3.

3.

3.

8.7

8.7
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INSIDE
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Q 2x

OUTSIDE
OUTSIDE

5.

2.A

4.

6.

L=1882mm

2.B

7.

7.

4. 5.

OUTSIDE

6.

L=1882mm

6.

L=1882mm

6.

L=1882mm

6.
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6.
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SILICONE
SILICONE

SILICONE
MIN 100mm

SILICONE
MIN 100mm

SILICONE

SILICONE

SILICONE


